AM Surplus Request

Request ID: 000000058855
Request Date: 09/30/2022
Request Status: Submitted
Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean
Pick Up Location: SAS Hall 5230
Surplus Action: Pick-Up
Comments: Room Unlocked

# QTY Lot Description

1 1 N  Dell 9020 PC

2 1 N  Dell 9020 PC

3 1 N  Dell 9020 PC

4 1 N  Dell 9020 PC

5 1 N  Dell 9020 PC

6 1 N Dell 3847 PC

7 1 N  Dell 7040 PC

8 1 N  Dell E6230 Laptop

9 1 N  Dell E4310 Laptop

10 1 N  Mini Refrigerator

1 1 N  Box of PC Power Cords
12 1 N  Box of VGA Cables

13 1 N  Small Box PC Video Dongles

Data Security Warning Y

Created By:
Last Updated:

Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Serial #
9757942
29FVDZ1
39BQC42
29HWDZ1
FNOVDA42
4CBCSZ1
CD2K482
7NR1PX1
55J2TM1

| have read and understand the Data Security Warning

TBYRON 09/30/2022 08.23AM
TBYRON 09/30/2022 08.46AM

End of Report

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591
tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586

Certified by:

Asset Tag #

TBYRON

Asset ID

Condition
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Good



